

## CALL FOR ARTISTS!

We invite you to apply for the

#### GILLY FALES FINE ART AWARD



#### ABOUT US

The Gilly Fales Memorial Foundation for the Arts seeks to empower young adults who have a passion for the arts to pursue their dreams.

The Foundation was established in honor of Gilly's life and her love for the performing arts.

The Gilly Fales Fine Art Award is sponsored by family and friends who wish to keep her memory and dreams alive.

#### WHAT WE DO

The Annual Gilly Fales Fine Art Award is offered in Partnership with the Buffalo Bill Art Show & Sale providing an annual scholarship opportunity to young aspiring Wyoming artists.





## Qualifications

The Annual Gilly Fales Fine Art Award is available for Wyoming students ages 18-30 pursuing an art-related degree and/or career path.

Our program accepts a variety of original two or three dimensional western art including landscape, wildlife, figurative, and Native American. The submitted work must be appropriately framed or prepared for display.



## Past Recipients

Be among the many successful recipients of the Gilly Fales Fine Art Award to include Buffalo Bill Art Show & Sale Artists Mark McKenna 2013 and 2012, Brandon Bailey 2007, and Blake Neubert 2004.

## AWARD BENEFITS

The Annual Gilly Fales Fine Art Award offers recipients world class support and exposure.

- \$500 scholarship
- Recipient's work displayed alongside 100+ of the West's premier artists at the Buffalo Bill Art Show Exhibition at the prestigious Buffalo Bill Center of the West August - September
- Recipient's work is viewed by patrons and collectors from across the United States
- Recipient's work will be listed for sale in our Silent Auction display and receive 100% of retail price
- Recipient invited to attend events surrounding the 42nd Buffalo Bill Art Show & Sale

The opportunity to show in the presence of some of the best artists in the industry





# THE APPLICATION

Applicant Information Name
Address
City, State, ZipPhone
Email
Birthday
Artwork Information Title
Medium
Dimensions
Comments

DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION Due June 07, 2024 Please return application with high-quality, digital image of your artwork to: Buffalo Bill Art Show & Sale Att. Gilly Fales Fine Art Award 836 Sheridan Avenue Cody, WY 82414 You may also email us at bbas@codychamber.org. Please contact our office at 307-586-1584 if you have any questions.